
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-6680

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/14/2017

Title: An Ordinance for the 2018 Asphalt Overlay Contract Package 7, formerly known as 2018 Asphalt
Overlay Contract Package 9, accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding a contract to San
Antonio Constructors, LTD. in an amount not to exceed $2,399,815.00, and authorizing a Change
Order in the amount of $359,972.00 for a total contract value not to exceed $2,759,787.00 of which
$101,750.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System and $7,500.00 will be reimbursed by
CPS Energy for necessary adjustments to existing infrastructure.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance - Part  A, 2. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 3. Draft Ordinance - Part C, 4. Ordinance
2017-12-14-1001

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/14/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

